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/00 STAMPED

APRIL 21, 2018

5K

1. 278 JAMES KENNEY 33 M 20.18
2. 22 ROBERT LUPO, JR. 43 M 20.30
3. 65 JORDAN MCGEE 27 M 20.37
4. 144 JONNA MAE SCHMEDEL 23 M 21.23
5. 130 RICHARD BERGGREN 31 M 21.44
6. 69 DAVE ROMERO 37 M 22.16
7. 129 SHANE HATFIELD 28 M 22.59
8. 142 JUSTIN STEELE 30 M 23.05
9. 269 CALEB ELLIOTT 12 M 23.11
10. 308 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ 27 M 23.26
11. 124 LAURA WEBB 32 F 23.44
12. 215 RILEY PARK 42 M 23.54
13. 85 RONALD TRAVITZ 59 M 24.35
14. 228 DEAN ELLIOTT 51 M 24.38
15. 75 HAROLD SENNETT 42 M 24.46
16. 98 KYLE BOWEN 24 M 24.54
17. 253 JACOB DAY 36 M 24.57
18. 245 LAUREN HOWELL 27 F 2517
19. 301 BROOK ASICS 63 M 25.44
20. 247 JENNA FONTAINE 27 F 25.48
21. 149 FRANCIS NDIRA 49 M 25.49
22. 95 FRANK BOWEN 52 M 26.07
23. 248 HUNTER DISKIN 24 M 26.14
24, 27 BRUCE MURPHY, JR 58 M 26.15
25. 255 CODY STROUTH 24 M 26.33
26. 70 LAINEY RUFFNER 26 F 26.44
27. 44 JIM KAYLOR 60 M 26.47
28. 15 ALLISON WOOTEN 29 F 26.51
29. 135 DAVID DOWNING 67 M 26.55
30. 40 LAUREN CLEMSON 35 F 27.00
31. 110 CERAH EDSALL 21 F 27.00
32. 123 NICOLE FRANCIS 29 F 27.00
33. 134 EMILY BULLOCK 39 F 27.03
34. 17 JAMES MCALLISTER 36 M 27.04
35. 150 LISA DERICCO 43 F 27.06

file:///Users/vanessajunkin/Desktop/ESRC/z00%202018/Z00_STAMPEDE_TIMES3 htm 1/10



5/2/2018

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
1083.
104.
106.
106.

64 TONIA PROUSE 46 F

184
231
312
90

258
274
235
143
163
240
102
125
126
272
219
316
275
288
225
145
300
16

94

188
314
136
250
313
108
270
66

105
282
107
133
283
80

101
170
201
141
203
280
279
195
192
254
91

33

227
34

48

146
239
237
160
31

JESSIE BERNSTEIN 19
MARY LYNN  STAVELY
KATHRINE HOLT 58 F
PAUL WILLEY 34 M
STELLA VEALS 13 F

F
28

KATHLEEN SAMUELS 22
CALEB WALSTON 9 M

TEDDY EGOLF 10 M
RYAN MALONE 27 M
CADEN FOOKS 10 M
NOAH PILAND 19 M

F

MICHAEL WHITAKER 9 M
SAMANTHA  COTTON 18

NICOLE HARRIS 27 F
GABE CARTER 13 M
NATHAN COX 30 M

HEATHER HAYES 30 F

JAMIE EMMERSON 46
ELIZABETH GEISINGER

SUZANAH CAIN 44 F
PAM IDONI 46 F

M

F

F

22 F
STEPHEN SOUTHERN 26 M

CRYSTAL CARPENTER 38 F
25 F

COURTNEY  HASTINGS
JOSH MOORE 21 M
MICKI  BRACKETT 42

F

DAVID JOHNSON 34 M

KATELIN ~ WHALEY 21

GENNA  HATFIELD 30

LAURA TRAVITZ 57 F
MICHELLE BORTNER 41

ALLISON TRISE 49 F
DIANA ACEVEDO 36

F
F

F
ANGELO ACEVEDO 48 M

F

JOSH BRACKETT 11 M

MARY DOEGY 61 F
MICHELLE LENESKI 25
JAN PILAND 57 F

F

ELIUAH PALMER 13 M
VES VILLABROS 28 M

JONNA MAE MCINTIRE
THAPA  NAVRAJ 32 M
JASON DRAKE 32 M
BRYANT SIMMONS 26
EMILY WHITELOCK 10
DAWN  WHITELOCK 43

27

M
F
F

SUE SHERWOOD 64 F

CHARLES, JR. BOYER
MARK DUNLEVY 40 M
AMANDA  ELLIOTT 21
BRYCE DUNLEVY 8 M
MELINDA ECHOLS 45
SARAH SOUTHERN 33
DEREK FOOKS 12 M
TYLER PATEY 11 M
BENJI DAVIS 8 M

DONNA  MATTESON 57

2 BROOKE KEENE 28 F

267
296
166
251

74

173
162
220
186
310
106

CHARLES CHERRY 59
ANDY BRITT 10 M

70

F

F
F

F

M

TERRY MORENO 52 M
STACEY HORSEY 47 F

3 CHISTOHPER KEENE 30 M
EARLENE BOUCHAT 44 F

ERIC HORSEY 15 M
NOAH HALL 18 M

JAMES CARTER 42 M

NATHAN  POKINHARN
BERNIE DORMER 73
GLADYS ACEVEDO 35

10
M
F

M

M

F
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27.18
27.23
27.26
27.29
27.38
28.04
28.07
28.31
28.33
28.34
28.35
28.40
28.43
28.44
28.45
28.52
28.53
29.09
29.15
29.46
30.04
30.15
30.18
30.19
30.20
30.35
30.46
30.57
30.59
31.00
31.05
31.07
31.08
31.48
31.53
31.55
31.56
31.58
31.58
31.59
32.00
32.08
32.13
32.25
32.36
32.38
32.48
33.06
33.07
33.12
33.13
33.18
33.22
33.23
33.34
33.35
33.50
33.54
33.57
33.57
34.01
34.02
34.05
34.07
34.12
34.16
34.19
34.22
34.39
34.43
34.45
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
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124.
125.
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127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

307
37
77

122
121

271
277
226
138
55
292
177
117
162
148
164
252
79
32
35
224
182
246
28
29
49
147
214
213
285
286
302
303
297
298
189
276
178
47
46
56
260
311
261
76
281
218
221
67
68
234
233
24
23
26
25
99
7
57
216
83
21
5

6

191
132
115
116

DESIRAE
MARY
4 SAUL

WILL JOHNSON 33

M

CHRISTOPHER NELSON 27

ISABEL MARKIN 7 F

CHRIS MARKIN 38 M
HOLLY THOMPSON 30

ANDREW  THOMPSON

31

KAREN WILLEY 49 F
CHARLOTTE CATAPANO

GEORGIA VEALS 9
CHERYL WILSON 59
RACHEL EGOLF 44
MICHAEL BUCHNESS
SCOTT BUNTING 30
TAYLOR IMES 9 F
CURSTIN  CARPENTER
JOHN BEREY 7 M
CHRIS KIRN 63 F
LOGAN THOMAS 22
JOE WINDSOR 57
ERIN MARKIN 38 F

F
F

F

78
M

F

M

M

14

13

M
M

SOMMER DUNLEVY 39 F

LUKE DUNLEVY 10
LINDA JOHNSON 51
GEORGE GOODRIDGE

STEPHANIE RUSH 25

HOLLY MURPHY 44

PAM BERMAN 45 F

AVERY DISABITO 25
SARA  STILWELL 46
RACHEL CASKEY 52
MARK ALBERT 54
CINDY SPIES 44 F
JUSTINE SPIES 21
JACK  NIBLET
THERESSA NIBLET 4
JULIE BRITT 9 F
BETH BRITT 36 F

MEGHAN CASKEY 31
ZACHARY ADAMS 11

JILL FEARS 43 F
TAYLOR RUARK 9 F

M
F
8

F
F
F

F

M

F

10 M

1

ROBIN RUARK 47 M

MARIA  LINEFSKY 34
JAMES  THALASINOS
BETH KIRCH 50 F

F
34

JENNIFER HALTER 35

JULIE CHILICAS 53
STACEY DEWITT 34

F
F

EMMA CARTER 8 F

COURTNEY  CARTER
JAIME HERD 39 F
MATTHEW HERD 41
Gl Gl
DYLLAN JONES 5
FINN  ALEXANDER 7

WINDSOR 54

38

M

M
M

F

F

F
M

F

F

STEPHANIE ALEXANDER 43

JEFFREY  ALEXANDER
HANNAH  ALEXANDER
SANDRA GOSSMAN 7

PAT KOHLER 62 F

SAMANTHA  TUCCI 34
JENNIFER  IPLENSKI
JOHN "JACK" PAUL
PHILLIP  TINGLE 80
FLORES 38
FLORES 7 F
FLORES 52 M

58
10
4

F
42

M
F

KARA CURTIS 43 F

WOODY  WILLING 82

F

M

F

M

M

F

M
F

F
73 M

M

CASEY WOOD 35 F

SUSAN GRAY 37 F

F

F
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35.40
36.07
36.32
36.33
36.47
36.54
36.55
36.58
36.59
37.01
37.04
37.21
37.24
37.28
37.32
37.33
37.43
37.46
38.06
38.08
38.13
38.15
38.15
38.18
39.10
39.50
40.19
40.20
40.21
40.21
40.36
40.36
40.38
40.38
40.47
40.53
41.48
41.48
42.41
42.50
42.58
43.31
43.32
43.40
44.05
4410
4416
44.30
44.42
45.44
45.45
46.17
46.18
46.48
46.48
47.00
47.01
47.21
47.22
47.29
47.50
48.15
48.16
48.19
48.22
48.23
48.24
48.25
49.01
49.16
49.27
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178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
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203.
204.
205.
2006.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.

86
53
111
12
315
104
284
291
293
265
290
263
72
204
309
114
43
196
54
139
151
52
193
194
238
236
11
264
268
289
50
319
217
273
304
305
200
197
81
120
119
30
175
223
222
36
140
118
84
229
262
266
317
318
198
8
259
92
230
109
103
93
306
249
210
209
212
62
61
60
199

ASHLYN NOLTE 34 F
BILL SHUPE 65 M

AMANDA DUNION 32 F
SHEENA SPICER 31 F

GILLIAN ~ SESSLER 38

F

KIMBERLY REDDISH 50 F
CHELSEA CATHCART 25

JEANNE HANKE 54 F
ASHLEY HANKE 23 F
AVA  REINERT 8 F
SARAH DYESS 25 F

RAEGAN REINERT 5 F

MAGHAN  REINERT 35
MIKE MROHS 50 M

F

DIANNA GRIFFIN 35 F

DIANA  GREEN 49 F
DONNA KAYLOR 59 F

F

HARVEY WHITELOCK 5 M
CASEY CASHDOLLAR 33 F

THERESA REINKEN 61

ANN  HUND 55 F
ANDREW HOCKER 33

DAVID WHITELOCK 47

M

HANNAH  WHITELOCK 13

NICOLE FOOKS 44 F
KRISTIN PATEY 43 F
ELLA SAMIS 11 F

F

M

JENNIFER  REINERT 28 F

ANNIE HEARN 36 F
THOMAS LAWTON 68
CARRIE SAMIS 50 F

M

KATHLEEN BECKSTEAD 57

PHILLIP FAIST 38 M

F

MELISSA MAHONEY 28 F
COURTNEY VON HOLLEN
AARON WILSON 28 M

DERRICK HARRIS 24 M

ISABELLA BIASI 15 F

LYNDA GRAHAM-ROWE 65

LESLIE FINLAYSON 70
IAN  FINLYASON 74 M
TODD BERMAN 45 M
KAYLEEN KACSUTA 23
GABE BERMAN 16 M
VIOLET ELLIOTT 19 F
ERIN  MATTHEWS 33 F
ELIZABETH ELLIOTT 37
LISA° BRADLEY 55 F

PHYLLIS TWILLEY 61 F

BONNIE GREENE 72
JANE SMITH 71 F

F

REBECCA KAMBARN 59
LENORE BROCK 55 F

CORINNE ARMANN 53
SARAH BIASI 40 F

PAUL KOHLER 58 M

TAYLOR LAUCK 25 F
DEBBIE LAUCK 50 F

F

F

F

F

AMMA  MULBAUER 29 F
STEPHANIE HITCHENS 33

ROBYN TAYLOR 63 F
CAROL MALCHOW 54

F

BRITTNEY JOHNSON 32

LIZZIE JOHNSON 30
AVERY CURTIS 5 F
LILA VILABROS 6 F
ERIC CURTIS 42 M
JOHN MCCLINTOCK 48
AMY  MCCLINTOCK 48

F

F

M

BAEN MCCLINTOCK 8 M

KATELYN HARRIS 22

F

F

F

F

28

F

F
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49.29
49.54
50.05
50.11
50.12
50.31
50.33
50.34
50.35
50.43
50.43
51.28
51.34
51.35
51.35
52.06
52.12
52.12
52.27
52.34
52.39
52.40
52.41
52.42
52.55
53.30
53.30
53.54
53.57
53.58
54.32
54.46
55.28
56.11
56.50
56.52
57.28
57.28
57.49
57.51
57.53
58.01
58.16
59.41
59.42
59.51
59.51
59.68
59.69
1.00.00
1.00.01
1.00.02
1.00.47
1.00.48
1.01.28
1.01.30
1.02.54
1.03.33
1.03.34
1.09.20
1.09.21
1.09.58
1.09.58
11.04
11.04
12.47
12.47
12.49
12.55
.12.59
.16.07

G GGl G T G U G '
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249. 211 WENDY BIASI 63 F 1.16.19

FEMALE MALE
0-12 0-12
1. 195 EMILY WHITELOCK 10 F 1. 269 CALEB ELLIOTT 12 M
2. 77 ISABEL MARKIN 7 F 2. 235 CALEB WALSTON 9 M
3. 277 GEORGIA VEALS 9 F 3. 143 TEDDY EGOLF 10 M
4. 177 TAYLOR IMES 9 F 4. 240 CADEN FOOKS 10 M
5 297 JULIE BRITT 9 F 5. 125 MICHAEL WHITAKER 9 M
6. 47 TAYLOR RUARK 9 F 6. 133 JOSH BRACKETT 11 M
7. 218 EMMA CARTER 8 F 7. 34 BRYCE DUNLEVY 8 M
8 25 HANNAH ALEXANDER 10 F 8 239 DEREK FOOKS 12 M
9. 6 MARY FLORES 7 F 9. 237 TYLER PATEY 11 M
10. 265 AVA REINERT 8 F 10. 160 BENJI DAVIS 8 M
11. 263 RAEGAN REINERT 5 F 11. 296 ANDY BRITT 10 M
12 11 ELLA SAMIS 11 F 12. 186 NATHAN POKINHARN 10 M
13. 210 AVERY CURTIS 5 F 13. 152 JOHN BEREY 7 M
14. 209 LILA VILABROS 6 F 14. 35 LUKE DUNLEVY 10 M

15, 182 GEORGE GOODRIDGE 8 M
16. 302 JACK NIBLET 10 M
17. 276 ZACHARY ADAMS 11 M

13-19 18. 233 DYLLAN JONES 5 M
19. 24 FINN ALEXANDER 7 M
1. 184 JESSIE BERNSTEIN 19 F 20. 196 HARVEY WHITELOCK 5 M
2 9258 STELLA VEALS 13 F 21. 60 BAEN MCCLINTOCK 8 M
3. 126 SAMANTHA COTTON 18 F
4. 271 CHARLOTTE CATAPANO 14 F
5. 117 CURSTIN CARPENTER 13 F
6. 194 HANNAH WHITELOCK 13 F 13-19
7. 197 ISABELLA BIASI 15 F
8. 222 VIOLET ELLIOTT 19 F 1. 102 NOAH PILAND 19 M
2. 219 GABE CARTER 13 M
3. 170 ELUAH PALMER 13 M
4. 173 ERIC HORSEY 15 M
20 - 29 5. 162 NOAH HALL 18 M
6. 223 GABE BERMAN 16 M
1. 245 LAUREN HOWELL 27 F
2. 247 JENNA FONTAINE 27 F
3. 70 LAINEY RUFFNER 26 F
4. 15 ALLISON WOOTEN 29 F 20 - 29
5. 110 CERAH EDSALL 21 F
6. 123 NICOLE FRANCIS 29 F 65 JORDAN MCGEE 27 M
7. 231 MARY LYNN STAVELY 28 F 144 JONNA MAE SCHMEDEL 23 M
8. 274 KATHLEEN SAMUELS 22 F 129 SHANE HATFIELD 28 M
9. 272 NICOLE HARRIS 27 F 308 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ 27 M

11. 188 COURTNEY HASTINGS 25 F 248 HUNTER DISKIN 24 M
12. 313 KATELIN WHALEY 21 F 255 CODY STROUTH 24 M
13. 80 MICHELLE LENESKI 25 F 163 RYAN MALONE 27 M
14. 141 JONNA MAE MCINTIRE 27 F
156, 227 AMANDA ELLIOTT 21 F

145 STEPHEN SOUTHERN 26 M

y
2
3
4.
10. 225 ELIZABETH GEISINGER 22 F 5. 98 KYLE BOWEN 24 M
6
7
8
9.
10. 314 JOSH MOORE 21 M
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16. 2 BROOKE KEENE 28 F 11. 201 VES \VILLABROS 28 M
17. 246 STEPHANIE RUSH 25 F 12, 279 BRYANT SIMMONS 26 M
18. 49 AVERY DISABITO 25 F 13. 37 CHRISTOPHER NELSON 27 M
19. 286 JUSTINE SPIES 21 F 14. 164 LOGAN THOMAS 22 M
20. 284 CHELSEA CATHCART 25 F 15, 305 AARON WILSON 28 M
21. 293 ASHLEY HANKE 23 F 16. 200 DERRICK HARRIS 24 M

22. 290 SARAH DYESS 25 F

23. 264 JENNIFER REINERT 28 F

24. 273 MELISSA MAHONEY 28 F

25. 304 COURTNEY VON HOLLEN 28 F 30 -39
26. 175 KAYLEEN KACSUTA 23 F

27. 259 TAYLOR LAUCK 25 F 1. 278 JAMES KENNEY 33 M
28. 230 AMMA MULBAUER 29 F 2. 130 RICHARD BERGGREN 31 M
29. 199 KATELYN HARRIS 22 F 3. 69 DAVE ROMERO 37 M

4. 142 JUSTIN STEELE 30 M

5. 253 JACOB DAY 36 M

6. 17 JAMES MCALLISTER 36 M
30 -39 7. 90 PAUL WILLEY 34 M

8. 316 NATHAN COX 30 M
1. 124 LAURA WEBB 32 F 9. 250 DAVID JOHNSON 34 M
2. 40 LAUREN CLEMSON 35 F 10. 203 THAPA NAVRAJ 32 M
3. 134 EMILY BULLOCK 39 F 11. 280 JASON DRAKE 32 M
4. 275 HEATHER HAYES 30 F 12. 3 CHISTOHPER KEENE 30 M
5. 94 CRYSTAL CARPENTER 38 F 13. 307 WILL JOHNSON 33 M
6. 108 GENNA HATFIELD 30 F 14. 78 CHRIS MARKIN 38 M
7. 107 DIANA ACEVEDO 36 F 15. 121 ANDREW THOMPSON 31 M
8 146 SARAH SOUTHERN 33 F 16. 292 SCOTT BUNTING 30 M
9. 106 GLADYS ACEVEDO 35 F 17. 260 JAMES THALASINOS 34 M
10. 122 HOLLY THOMPSON 30 F 18. 52 ANDREW HOCKER 33 M
11. 79 ERIN MARKIN 38 F 19. 217 PHILLIP FAIST 38 M

12, 32 SOMMER DUNLEVY 39 F

13, 298 BETH BRITT 36 F

14, 189 MEGHAN CASKEY 31 F

15. 56 MARIA LINEFSKY 34 F 40 - 49
16. 261 JENNIFER HALTER 35 F

17. 281 STACEY DEWITT 34 F 1. 22 ROBERT LUPO, JR. 43 M
18. 221 COURTNEY CARTER 38 F 2. 215 RILEY PARK 42 M

19. 67 JAIME HERD 39 F 3. 75 HAROLD SENNETT 42 M
20. 57 SAMANTHA TUCCI 34 F 4. 149 FRANCIS NDIRA 49 M
21. 5 DESIRAE FLORES 38 F 5. 288 JAMIE EMMERSON 46 M
22. 115 CASEY WOOD 35 F 6. 105 ANGELO ACEVEDO 48 M
23. 116 SUSAN GRAY 37 F 7. 33 MARK DUNLEVY 40 M
24, 86 ASHLYN NOLTE 34 F 8. 220 JAMES CARTER 42 M
25. 111 AMANDA DUNION 32 F 9. 46 ROBIN RUARK 47 M

26. 112 SHEENA SPICER 31 F 10. 68 MATTHEW HERD 41 M
27. 315 GILLIAN SESSLER 38 F 11. 193 DAVID WHITELOCK 47 M
28. 72 MAGHAN REINERT 35 F 12. 30 TODD BERMAN 45 M
29. 309 DIANNA GRIFFIN 35 F 13. 212 ERIC CURTIS 42 M

30. 54 CASEY CASHDOLLAR 33 F 14. 62 JOHN MCCLINTOCK 48 M

31. 268 ANNIE HEARN 36 F
32. 36 ERIN MATTHEWS 33 F
33. 140 ELIZABETH ELLIOTT 37 F
34. 109 STEPHANIE HITCHENS 33 F 50 - 59
35. 306 BRITTNEY JOHNSON 32 F
36. 249 LIZZIE JOHNSON 30 F

1. 85 RONALD TRAVITZ 59 M
2. 228 DEAN ELLIOTT 51 M
3. 95 FRANK BOWEN 52 M
4. 27 BRUCE MURPHY, JR 58 M
40 - 49 5. 267 CHARLES CHERRY 59 M
6. 166 TERRY MORENO 52 M
1. 150 LISA DERICCO 43 F 7. 252 JOE WINDSOR 57 M
2 64 TONIA PROUSE 46 F 8 213 MARK ALBERT 54 M
3. 300 SUZANAH CAIN 44 F 9. 26 JEFFREY ALEXANDER 58 M
4 16 PAM IDONI 46 F 10. 4 SAUL FLORES 52 M
5 136 MICKI BRACKETT 42 F 11. 204 MIKE MROHS 50 M
6. 66 MICHELLE BORTNER 41 F 12. 8 PAUL KOHLER 58 M
7. 282 ALLISON TRISE 49 F
8 192 DAWN WHITELOCK 43 F
9. 48 MELINDA ECHOLS 45 F
10. 251 STACEY HORSEY 47 F 60 - 69
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11. 74 EARLENE BOUCHAT 44 F
12. 73 KAREN WILLEY 49 F
13, 138 RACHEL EGOLF 44 F
14, 28 HOLLY MURPHY 44 F
15. 29 PAM BERMAN 45 F

16. 147 SARA STILWELL 46 F
17. 285 CINDY SPIES 44 F

18. 303 THERESSA NIBLET 41 F
19. 178 JILL FEARS 43 F 70 - 79
20. 23 STEPHANIE ALEXANDER 43 F

301 BROOK ASICS 63 M
44 JIM  KAYLOR 60 M

135 DAVID DOWNING 67 M
53 BILL SHUPE 65 M

289 THOMAS LAWTON 68 M

Ok wn -~

21, 216 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 42 F 1. 91 CHARLES, JR. BOYER 70 M
22, 191 KARA CURTIS 43 F 2. 310 BERNIE DORMER 73 M
23. 114 DIANA GREEN 49 F 3. 55 MICHAEL BUCHNESS 78 M
24, 238 NICOLE FOOKS 44 F 4. 83 JOHN "JACK" PAUL 73 M
25. 236 KRISTIN PATEY 43 F 5 119 IAN FINLYASON 74 M
26. 198 SARAH BIASI 40 F
27. 61 AMY MCCLINTOCK 48 F

80+
50 -59 1. 21 PHILLIP TINGLE 80 M

2. 132 WOODY WILLING 82 M
312 KATHRINE HOLT 58 F

270 LAURA TRAVITZ 57 F
101 JAN PILAND 57 F

31 DONNA MATTESON 57 F

226 CHERYL WILSON 59 F

224 LINDA JOHNSON 51 F

214 RACHEL CASKEY 52 F MALE OVERALL
311 BETH KIRCH 50 F

76 JULIE CHILICAS 53 F

10. 234 Gl GI WINDSOR 54 F

11. 104 KIMBERLY REDDISH 50 F

©ONDOTAWN

12, 291 JEANNE HANKE 54 F 1. 278 JAMES KENNEY 33 M

13. 43 DONNA KAYLOR 59 F 2. 22 ROBERT LUPO, JR. 43 M
14. 151 ANN HUND 55 F 3. 65 JORDAN MCGEE 27 M

15, 50 CARRIE SAMIS 50 F 4. 144 JONNA MAE SCHMEDEL 23 M
16. 319 KATHLEEN BECKSTEAD 57 F 5. 130 RICHARD BERGGREN 31 M
17. 118 LISA BRADLEY 55 F 6. 69 DAVE ROMERO 37 M

18. 266 REBECCA KAMBARN 59 F 7. 129 SHANE HATFIELD 28 M
19. 317 LENORE BROCK 55 F 8. 142 JUSTIN STEELE 30 M

20. 318 CORINNE ARMANN 53 F 9. 269 CALEB ELLIOTT 12 M

21. 92 DEBBIE LAUCK 50 F 10. 308 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ 27 M
22. 93 CAROL MALCHOW 54 F 11. 215 RILEY PARK 42 M

12. 85 RONALD TRAVITZ 59 M
13. 228 DEAN ELLIOTT 51 M
14. 75 HAROLD SENNETT 42 M

60 - 69 15, 98 KYLE BOWEN 24 M
16. 253 JACOB DAY 36 M

1. 283 MARY DOEGY 61 F 17. 301 BROOK ASICS 63 M

2 254 SUE SHERWOOD 64 F 18. 149 FRANCIS NDIRA 49 M

3. 148 CHRIS KIRN 63 F 19. 95 FRANK BOWEN 52 M

4 7 PAT KOHLER 62 F 20. 248 HUNTER DISKIN 24 M

5 139 THERESA REINKEN 61 F 21, 27 BRUCE MURPHY, JR 58 M

6. 81 LYNDA GRAHAM-ROWE 65 F 22. 255 CODY STROUTH 24 M

7. 84 PHYLLIS TWILLEY 61 F 23. 44 JIM KAYLOR 60 M

8. 103 ROBYN TAYLOR 63 F 24. 135 DAVID DOWNING 67 M

9 211 WENDY BIASI 63 F 25. 17 JAMES MCALLISTER 36 M

26. 90 PAUL WILLEY 34 M
27. 235 CALEB WALSTON 9 M
28. 143 TEDDY EGOLF 10 M

70 - 79 29. 163 RYAN MALONE 27 M
30. 240 CADEN FOOKS 10 M
1. 99 SANDRA GOSSMAN 74 F 31102 NOAH PILAND 19 M
2. 120 LESLIE FINLAYSON 70 F 32. 125 MICHAEL WHITAKER 9 M
3. 229 BONNIE GREENE 72 F 33. 219 GABE CARTER 13 M
4 262 JANE SMITH 71 F 34. 316 NATHAN COX 30 M

35. 288 JAMIE EMMERSON 46 M
36. 145 STEPHEN SOUTHERN 26 M
37. 314 JOSH MOORE 21 M

38. 250 DAVID JOHNSON 34 M
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39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
FEMALE OVERALL 3‘5‘-
46.
47.
48.
1. 124 LAURA WEBB 32 F 49.
2. 245 LAUREN HOWELL 27 F 50.
3. 247 JENNA FONTAINE 27 F 51.
4. 70 LAINEY RUFFNER 26 F 52.
5. 15 ALLISON WOOTEN 29 F 53.
6. 40 LAUREN CLEMSON 35 F 54.
7. 110 CERAH EDSALL 21 F 55.
8. 123 NICOLE FRANCIS 29 F 56.
9. 134 EMILY BULLOCK 39 F 57.
10. 150 LISA DERICCO 43 F 58.
11. 64 TONIA PROUSE 46 F 59.
12. 184 JESSIE BERNSTEIN 19 F 60.
13. 231 MARY LYNN STAVELY 28 F 61.
14. 312 KATHRINE HOLT 58 F 62.
156, 258 STELLA VEALS 13 F 63.
16. 274 KATHLEEN SAMUELS 22 F 64.
17. 126 SAMANTHA COTTON 18 F 65.
18. 272 NICOLE HARRIS 27 F 66.
19. 275 HEATHER HAYES 30 F 67.
20. 225 ELIZABETH GEISINGER 22 F 68.
21. 300 SUZANAH CAIN 44 F 69.
22. 16 PAM IDONI 46 F 70.
23. 94 CRYSTAL CARPENTER 38 F 71.
24. 188 COURTNEY HASTINGS 25 F 72.
25. 136 MICKI BRACKETT 42 F 73.
26. 313 KATELIN WHALEY 21 F 74.
27. 108 GENNA HATFIELD 30 F 75.
28. 270 LAURA TRAVITZ 57 F 76.
29. 66 MICHELLE BORTNER 41 F 77.
30. 282 ALLISON TRISE 49 F 78.
31. 107 DIANA ACEVEDO 36 F 79.
32. 283 MARY DOEGY 61 F 80.
33. 80 MICHELLE LENESKI 25 F 81.
34. 101 JAN PILAND 57 F 82.
35. 141 JONNA MAE MCINTIRE 27 F 83.
36. 195 EMILY WHITELOCK 10 F 84.
37. 192 DAWN WHITELOCK 43 F 85.
38. 254 SUE SHERWOOD 64 F 86.
39. 227 AMANDA ELLIOTT 21 F 87.
40. 48 MELINDA ECHOLS 45 F 88.
41. 146 SARAH SOUTHERN 33 F 89.
42. 31 DONNA MATTESON 57 F 90.
43. 2 BROOKE KEENE 28 F 91.
44. 251 STACEY HORSEY 47 F 92.
45. 74 EARLENE BOUCHAT 44 F 93.
46. 106 GLADYS ACEVEDO 35 F 94.
47. 77 ISABEL MARKIN 7 F 95.
48. 122 HOLLY THOMPSON 30 F 96.
49. 73 KAREN WILLEY 49 F 97.
50. 271 CHARLOTTE CATAPANO 14 F 98.
51. 277 GEORGIA VEALS 9 F 99.
52. 226 CHERYL WILSON 59 F 100.
53. 138 RACHEL EGOLF 44 F
54. 177 TAYLOR IMES 9 F
55. 117 CURSTIN CARPENTER 13 F
56. 148 CHRIS KIRN 63 F
57. 79 ERIN MARKIN 38 F
58. 32 SOMMER DUNLEVY 39 F
59. 224 LINDA JOHNSON 51 F
60. 246 STEPHANIE RUSH 25 F
61. 28 HOLLY MURPHY 44 F
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105
133
170
201
203
280
279
91

33

34

239
237
160
267
296
166

ANGELO ACEVEDO 48 M
JOSH BRACKETT 11 M
ELIUAH PALMER 13 M
VES VILLABROS 28 M
THAPA  NAVRAJ 32 M
JASON DRAKE 32 M
BRYANT SIMMONS 26 M
CHARLES, JR. BOYER 70 M
MARK DUNLEVY 40 M
BRYCE DUNLEVY 8 M
DEREK FOOKS 12 M
TYLER PATEY 11 M
BENJI DAVIS 8 M
CHARLES CHERRY 59 M
ANDY BRITT 10 M

TERRY MORENO 52 M

3 CHISTOHPER KEENE 30 M

173
162
220
186
310
307
37
78
121
55
292
152
164
252
35
182
213
302
276
46
260
68
233
24
26
83
21

4 SAUL

132
53

204
196
52

193
289
217
305
200
119
30

223

8 PAUL

212
62
60

ERIC HORSEY 15 M
NOAH HALL 18 M
JAMES CARTER 42 M
NATHAN  POKINHARN 10 M
BERNIE DORMER 73 M
WILL JOHNSON 33 M
CHRISTOPHER  NELSON
CHRIS MARKIN 38 M
ANDREW THOMPSON 31 M
MICHAEL BUCHNESS 78 M
SCOTT BUNTING 30 M
JOHN BEREY 7 M
LOGAN THOMAS 22
JOE WINDSOR 57 M
LUKE DUNLEVY 10 M
GEORGE GOODRIDGE 8
MARK ALBERT 54 M
JACK NIBLET 10 M
ZACHARY ADAMS 11
ROBIN RUARK 47 M
JAMES THALASINOS 34 M
MATTHEW HERD 41 M
DYLLAN JONES 5 M
FINN  ALEXANDER 7 M
JEFFREY ALEXANDER 58 M
JOHN "JACK" PAUL 73 M
PHILLIP TINGLE 80 M
FLORES 52 M
WOODY  WILLING 82
BILL SHUPE 65 M
MIKE MROHS 50 M
HARVEY WHITELOCK 5 M
ANDREW HOCKER 33 M
DAVID WHITELOCK 47
THOMAS LAWTON 68
PHILLIP FAIST 38 M
AARON WILSON 28 M
DERRICK HARRIS 24 M
IAN  FINLYASON 74 M
TODD BERMAN 45 M
GABE BERMAN 16 M
KOHLER 58 M
ERIC CURTIS 42 M
JOHN MCCLINTOCK 48 M
BAEN MCCLINTOCK 8 M

27 M

M

M

M

M

M
M
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

F

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

29
49
147
214
285
286
303
297
298
189
178
47
56
311
261
76
281
218
221
67
234
23
25
99

PAM BERMAN 45

AVERY  DISABITO
SARA  STILWELL
RACHEL CASKEY
CINDY SPIES 44

F
25 F
46 F

52 F

F

JUSTINE SPIES 21 F
THERESSA NIBLET 41

JULIE BRITT 9
BETH BRITT 36
MEGHAN  CASKEY
JILL FEARS 43
TAYLOR RUARK 9
MARIA  LINEFSKY
BETH KIRCH 50
JENNIFER  HALTER

F
F
31
F
F
34 F
F
35

JULIE CHILICAS 53 F

STACEY DEWITT

34 F

EMMA CARTER 8 F
COURTNEY CARTER 38

JAIME HERD 39

F

F

F

F

Gl GI WINDSOR 54 F
STEPHANIE ALEXANDER 43 F

HANNAH  ALEXANDER

SANDRA  GOSSMAN

7 PAT KOHLER 62

57
216

5 DESIRAE

SAMANTHA  TUCCI

6 MARY FLORES 7
KARA CURTIS 43 F
CASEY WOOD 35 F

191
115
116
86
111
112
315
104
284
291
293
265
290
263
72
309
114
43
54
139
151
194
238
236
11
264
268
50
319
273
304

197
81

120
175
222
36

140
118
84

229

SUSAN  GRAY 37

74
F

10

F

34 F
JENNIFER  IPLENSKI 42

FLORES 38 F

F

F

ASHLYN NOLTE 34 F

AMANDA  DUNION
SHEENA  SPICER
GILLIAN ~ SESSLER
KIMBERLY REDDIS
CHELSEA CATHCA
JEANNE  HANKE
ASHLEY HANKE
AVA  REINERT 8
SARAH DYESS

32
31 F
38
H 50

F

F

F

F

F
F

RT 25 F
54 F
23 F

F
25 F

RAEGAN REINERT 5
MAGHAN  REINERT 35 F

DIANNA  GRIFFIN

35

DIANA  GREEN 49 F

DONNA  KAYLOR

CASEY CASHDOLLAR

59 F

THERESA REINKEN 61

ANN  HUND 55
HANNAH  WHITEL
NICOLE FOOKS
KRISTIN  PATEY
ELLA SAMIS 11

JENNIFER  REINERT

F
OCK

F

F

13

44 F

43 F
F

ANNIE HEARN 36 F
CARRIE SAMIS 50 F
KATHLEEN BECKSTEAD 57
MELISSA MAHONEY 28 F
COURTNEY VON HOLLEN

ISABELLA BIASI

LESLIE  FINLAYSO

15 F
LYNDA GRAHAM-ROWE 65 F

N 70

KAYLEEN KACSUTA 23
19 F
33 F

VIOLET  ELLIOTT
ERIN MATTHEWS

ELIZABETH ELLIOTT

LISA  BRADLEY
PHYLLIS TWILLEY
BONNIE GREENE

55 F
61
72

37

F
F

33 F

F

28 F

F
F

F

F

F

28
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132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

262
266
317
318
198
259
92

230
109
103
93

306
249
210
209
61

199
211

JANE SMITH

71

F

REBECCA KAMBARN
LENORE BROCK 55 F
53 F

CORINNE  ARMANN

SARAH  BIASI

40

F

TAYLOR LAUCK 25

DEBBIE LAUCK 50

AMMA  MULBAUER
STEPHANIE  HITCHENS
ROBYN TAYLOR 63
CAROL MALCHOW 54
BRITTNEY  JOHNSON
LIZZIE JOHNSON

AVERY  CURTIS

LILA- VILABROS 6

5

F

59

F

29 F

30
F
F

AMY  MCCLINTOCK 48
KATELYN  HARRIS

WENDY  BIASI

63

22
=

33
F

F
32

F

F
F

F

F

F
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